Hazelwoods Ski World

Master sheet Tricks Round 2
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June Malibu Multi

29/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

Burns Matthew

Page 1
30/06/2024 - 12:57

Ope M

WB

BB

WBB

BFL

First pass :

4x not credit

2x not credit

out of time

90

90

80

90

90

150

60

500

1150

B

TF

TWB
TWF

TS

B

TBB

Second pass :

Total ;

1x not credit

5x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

100

100

100

100

150

130

680

1830




